1

FRONT BUMPER

REAR BUMPER

MITSUBISHI PAJERO MINI 2003-2006

4 HEAD LAMP

7 TAIL LAMP ASSY

NO

FOG LAMP

BACKUP MIRROR

9 SPOILER

CODE
1 MBB069 NA
2 MBB070 NA
3 MBG069 NA
4 MBHLO069 LA
MBHLO069 RA
5 MBFL069 LA
MBFLO69 RA
6 MBBL069 NA
7 MBL069 LA
MBL069 RA
8 MBMRO069 LA
MBMRO069 RA
9 MBBP069 NA

DESCRIPTION

FRONT BUMPER
REAR BUMPER
GRILLE

HEAD LAMP LH
HEAD LAMP RH
FOG LAMP

FOG LAMP

REAR BUMPER LAMP
TAIL LAMP ASSY LH
TAIL LAMP ASSY RH
BACKUP MIRROR
BACKUP MIRROR
SPOILER

AMBER

MODEL
MINI PAJERO
MINI PAJERO
MINI PAJERO
MINI PAJERO
MINI PAJERO
FEITENG
FEITENG
PAJERO
MINI PAJERO
MINI PAJERO
FEITENG
FEITENG
FEITENG

YEAR
'05
'05
'05
'05-'09
'05-'09
'05
'05
'03-'07
'05-'09
'05-'09
'05
'05
'05

OEM
MR566505
MR566528
MR795934
MR414929
MR414930

MR535073
MR539074

PCS
1
1

10
10
20
20

10
10

NW
4.00
2.88
3.48

34.00
34.00
22.00
22.00

16.00
16.00

GW
4.50
3.04
5.70

36.00
36.00
24.00
24.00

17.50
17.50

M3
0.0550
0.0600
0.2600
0.2703
0.2703
0.2938
0.2938

0.2053
0.2053

PART LINK




